
KABI Multi Tool for stripping and cutting cables,
blisterpack

Art. Number 153638

All-in-one stripping and  cutting  tool 

This tool makes cable preparation much easier, as you don't need to carry several tools. The universal tool is 
suitable for stripping of RG 6, RG 59, RG 11 coax cables & CAT cables (standard and flat cables), combined with 
a built in cutting function.

Technical Specifications

ORDER INFORMATION

EAN Number

CHARACTERISTICS

Cable type

MECHANICAL

Colour

Packing QTY

Packaging Height | m

Packaging Width | m

Packaging Depth | m

Packaging Volume | m3

Net Weight | kg

Tara Weight | kg

Total Weight | kg

5702661536380

RG 59/RG 6/RG 11/CAT round/CAT flat

Red

1

0.216 m

0.120 m

0.024 m

0.001 m3

0.100 kg

0.040 kg

0.140 kg
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