



KABI Multi Tool for stripping and cutting cables, blisterpack

Art. Number 153638



All-in-one stripping and cutting tool

This tool makes cable preparation much easier, as you don't need to carry several tools. The universal tool is suitable for stripping of RG 6, RG 59, RG 11 coax cables & CAT cables (standard and flat cables), combined with a built in cutting function.

Technical Specifications	
ORDER INFORMATION	
EAN Number	5702661536380
CHARACTERISTICS	
Cable type	RG 59/RG 6/RG 11/CAT round/CAT flat
MECHANICAL	
Colour	Red
Packing QTY	1
Packaging Height m	0.216 m
Packaging Width m	0.120 m
Packaging Depth m	0.024 m
Packaging Volume m3	0.001 m3
Net Weight kg	0.100 kg
Tara Weight kg	0.040 kg
Total Weight kg	0.140 kg